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Financial Information
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census Operating Funding Sources Capital Funding Sources
234 Macon, GA Fare Revenues $1,039,182 13.1% $1,039,182

98 Square Miles Local Funds $2,492,887 31.5% $2,492,887

137,570 Population State Funds $1,303,160 16.5% $1,303,160

234 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs Federal Assistance $2,693,174 34.1% $2,693,174

Other UZAs Served Other Funds $378,041 4.8% $378,041

0 Georgia Non-UZA Total Operating Funds Expended $7,906,444 100.0% $7,906,444

$62,351

Service Area Statistics State Funds

70 Square Miles Federal Assistance

153,691 Population Fare Revenues $0 0.0%

Local Funds $62,351 2.9%

Service Consumption State Funds $18,768 0.9%

1,023,460 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) Federal Assistance $2,102,412 96.3%

Other Funds $0 0.0%

Service Supplied Total Capital Funds Expended $2,183,531 100.0%

1,731,545 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)

103,029 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) Fare Revenues: 13.1%Local Funds: 31.5%State Funds: 16.5%Federal Assistance: 34.1%Other Funds: 4.8%Local Funds: 2.9% State Funds: .9% Federal Assistance: 96.3% 

Database Information
NTDID: 40130

Reporter Type: Reduced Reporter

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses Fare Revenues

Uses of 

Capital 

Funds

Annual

Unlinked Trips

Bus 22 - $7,478,405 $973,929 $2,183,531 996,305 1,418,468 83,941 5.2

Demand Response 6 - $751,912 $65,253 $0 27,155 313,077 19,088 4.8

Total 28 - $8,230,317 $1,039,182 $2,183,531 1,023,460 1,731,545 103,029

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Bus $5.27 $89.09 Bus $7.51 0.7 11.9

Demand Response $2.40 $39.39 Demand Response $27.69 0.1 1.4

Total $4.75 $79.88 Total $8.04 0.6 9.9

06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15

OE/VRM # 2.73 # 2.10 # 2.46 # 2.40 2008: $2.5 2009: $2.73 2010: $1.9 2011: $2.1 2012: $2.8 2013: $2.46 2014: $2.7 2015: $2.4

UPT/VRM # 0.12 # 0.11 # 0.10 # 0.09 2008: .11 2009: .12 2010: .1 2011: .11 2012: .1 2013: .1 2014: .12 2015: .09

OE/VRM 3.74 3.87 # 4.46 # 4.39 # 3.95 # 5.27 Demand Response 2006: 3.74 2007: 3.87 2008: 4.05 2009: 4.46 2010: 3.99 2011: 4.39 2012: 3.82 2013: 3.952014: 4.942015: 5.27

UPT/VRM 0.96 0.97 # 0.86 # 0.67 # 0.75 # 0.70 Bus 2006: .96 2007: .97 2008: 1.1 2009: .86 2010: .71 2011: .67 2012: .73 2013: .75 2014: .712015: .7

2 2.523055624 2 3

0.849110956 0.862964688 1 1.225819821 1 1

Notes:

¹Demand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Hours

Average Fleet Age

in Years¹

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness
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Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation
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